
                           
 

2023-24 Academic Calendar  
Community School of Performing Arts  

Financial Aid Application Deadline: Sat, May 6, 2023 

OPEN HOUSE: Sat, July 29, 2023 
 

 

2023 FALL SEMESTER: (16 weeks) 

Formal Registration Period:  
 Sat, July 1 – Fri, July, 14   Priority 2023-24 Annual Registration for Continuing Students 
 Sat, July 15, 2023   Open 2023-24 Annual Registration for All Students  
 Sun, July 30, 2023   Fall 2022 Fees & $25 Registration Fee Begins 
 Monday, August 21, 2023   First Day of FALL Semester Instruction  
 Mon, September 4   Labor Day Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED   

Tue, Nov 21 – Sun, Nov 26  Thanksgiving Break – NO CLASSES 
Sunday, December 17   Last Day of Fall Semester 
Thu, Dec 21 – Mon, Jan 1  WINTER BREAK – NO CLASSES – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

MID YEAR  
Mon, Dec 18 – Wed, Dec 20  Make-Up Lessons 
Thu, Dec 21 – Mon, Jan 1  School Closed 
Tue, Jan 2 – Sun, Jan 14   Semester Break – Make-Up Lessons – School Open 

 

2024 SPRING SEMESTER: (16 weeks) 
Formal Registration Period:  

 Mon, Dec 4 – Wed, Dec 20   Continuing Student Spring Registration for Early Childhood 
    and Adult Classes 
 Tue, January 2  Open Spring Registration for All Students 
 Sat, January 13  Early Childhood Orientation for New Students 
 Mon, January 15  Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, January 16   First Day of Spring Semester  
Mon, March 25 – Sun, March 31 SPRING BREAK – NO CLASSES 
Sat, April 20 Priority Summer Registration for Continuing Students 
Wed, May 1 Open Summer Registration for All Students  
Monday, May 13   Last Day of SPRING Semester Instruction 
Tue, May 14 – Mon, May 20  JURY WEEK – NO CLASSES OR PRIVATE LESSONS 
Sat, May 18    Early Childhood Orientation for New Students 
Tue, May 21 – Sun, May 26  Semester Break - Make-Up Lessons – School Open 
Mon, May 27    Memorial Day Holiday – NO CLASSES   

   

2024 SUMMER SESSION: Thursday, May 30 – Thursday, August 3 
Summer at Colburn is a combination of camps, workshops, weekly group classes, and private instruction that are 
held in different time periods depending on the course of study.  

 
  Thu, July 4    Independence Day Holiday - No Classes – School Closed 
 
Notice: All dates are subject to change. It is the responsibility of students and parents to note all calendar dates and schedule changes as they are posted. The Colburn 
School does not follow LAUSD or other school calendars. Please refer to www.colburnschool.edu for calendar dates, schedule changes, registration information and 

policies. If a holiday is not listed above, it is not observed as an official school holiday.  Updates as of 3/11/22 
 

*JURY WEEK is not part of your lesson count. There are no group classes or private lessons scheduled this week. 


